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Academic Calendar 2022-2023
2022 Fall Semester

Fall Semester............ccceevuvreeuueenanes Monday - Friday, August 22 — December 9, 2022
ClaSSES DEGIN ...ttt sttt st nsens Monday, August 22, 2022
Semester registration closes / Last day to add a fall semester course...........ccouun..... Friday, August 26, 2022
Last day to drop a fall SEMESLEr COUISE ... ssenes Friday, August 26, 2022
CBNISUS et eeea e st st s seat s e e eseasasaeeseseasesasesesassseseneasessseneaseesseneasasneasenesaesseneres Friday, September 2, 2022
Labor Day holiday (No class meetings; Offices closed) .......cccoeuvrvvrrnrrnrirererniennnen. Monday, September 5, 2022
Mid-Term Grades due in the Registrar's Office ......covromrvervrrrrrcnrrcnrirers 11:59 p.m., Friday, October 7, 2022
Fall Break (NO class MEEtINGS) ......cccovvvrrrrrnrrnrirerressesseesissesssesssesssans Monday — Tuesday, October 10-11, 2022
Registration opens for graduate, veterans, AOS, and honor students................... Monday, October 24, 2022
Registration OpeNs fOr SENIONS. ...ttt eb e Tuesday, October 25, 2022
Registration Opens fOr JUNIOTS ... eseeees Wednesday, October 26, 2022
Registration opens for SOPNOMOIES.........c..ooveeneeineieneeie e Thursday, October 27, 2022
Registration 0pens fOr firSt-YEar ... Friday, October 28, 2022
Thanksgiving holiday (No class meetings; Offices closed) ... Wednesday — Friday, November 23 - 25, 2022
Last day to drop a fall course With @ W ... Monday, November 28, 2022
ClaSSES ENT..... oottt st Friday, December 2, 2022
FINAl @XAMS..uomiiieriieee et Monday — Thursday, December 5 - December 8, 2022
Makeup Day fOr FINAl @XaMS ...t ssss s s sssssseses Friday, December 9, 2022
TEIM ENA Attt sttt ssnsaes Friday, December 9, 2022
RESIAENCE NallS ClOSE ...ttt sssesen Friday, December 9, 2022
COMMENCEMENT ...ttt sttt s st ssse s ess e Saturday, December 10, 2022
StUAENt WINTEN RECESS.....oveeereeiieeieiseiesie sttt ssssens December 12, 2022 — January 16, 2023
Grades due in the Registrar's OffiCe.......couvemriernrrrsinrneseeseesenrin 12:00 p.m., Tuesday, December 13, 2022

7 week Sessions (holidays and closings are the same as the full Fall semester):

EQrlY SESSION ...t ssees Monday — Friday, August 22 - October 7, 2022
Early Session registration closes / Last day to add an Early Session course............... Friday, August 26, 2022
Last day to drop an Early SESSION COUISE. ... sseseees Friday, August 26, 2022
CBINISUS e e e e e eaeaeaese e e sesesesesesesesesessaesesesesesessneseseneseseneasseseseseneaenenenesens Friday, September 2, 2022
Mid-Term Grades due in the Registrar's Office .......ccouevrmrrneeinenene. 11:59 p.m., Monday, September 19, 2022
Last day to drop an Early Session course With @ W.........ccccvenenncneinecneeseneceens Friday, September 30, 2022
CLASSES BNttt e s e et s s s e e st s s sasas s s s st asasas et e s s s sasasasasasasasasanaee Friday, October 7, 2022
Grades due in the Registrar's Office.......couminneineinnenseeseec s 12:00 p.m., Tuesday, October 11, 2022

(Course instructor will provide final exam date; possibly the last day of classes each session.)

LAt SESSION ...ttt ettt st Monday — Friday, October 17 — December 2, 2022
Late Session registration closes / Last day to add a Late Session course................. Friday, October 21, 2022
Last day to drop a Late SeSSION COUTSE.........c.rrrinerieciierieeeisesieeresesaeesssesssessenens Friday, October 21, 2022
COINSUS ettt e s e e e e e e e e e e e s e e s s e s et st s e s s s s s s s s s s s s s sasasasasasasasasasaen Friday, October 21, 2022
Mid-Term Grades due in the Registrar's Office ..., 11:59 p.m., Monday, November 14, 2022
Last day to drop a Late Session course wWith @ Wi.......cc.cocveneneincnecnecneincineces Monday, November 28, 2022
ClASSES BNttt sttt st st Friday, December 9, 2022
Grades due in the Registrar's OffiCe.......coummrnrnrersenreeieeseseineinn 12:00 p.m., Tuesday, December 13, 2022

(Course instructor will provide final exam date; possibly the last day of classes each session.)
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2023 J-Session

J-S@SSION...cceeeierneinnnienneesnrissanessnsessasassanssssnsessasassasssssasessassssns Monday - Sunday, January 2 - 15, 2023
ClaSSES DEGIN ...ttt s bbb st st Monday, January 2, 2023
Term registration closes / Last day to add a J-Session course..........covvnrrrrrvrnrenns Tuesday, January 3, 2023
Last day to drop a J-Session course from the schedule .........coercvrcnricnniniinnien. Tuesday, January 3, 2023
CNSUS et eeee e e e tee e et e eseasesaseasaesseseseesensaesesseeseeseasaseseneasasensasasssesasasesessasanenssasenen Thursday, January 5, 2023
Mid-Term Grades due in the Registrar's OffiCe .....ccoocvrcvrrverrnrrerrrrnrrns 11:59 p.m., Sunday, January 8, 2023
Last day to drop a J-Session course with grade of W .......cooerercerecnrrcnrinnrnns Wednesday, January 11, 2023
ClaSSES BN sb bbb s Sunday, January 15, 2023
TEIM ENA dALE..eoe ettt et ss s Sunday, January 15, 2023
Grades due in the Registrar's OffiCe.........cooinrinnrinnrinnrnneeesesieens 12:00 p.m., Tuesday, January 17, 2023
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2023 Spring Semester

Spring Semester ..........ccoceeeeueicnnnnne. Tuesday - Friday, January 17, - May 5, 2023
ClasSES DEGIN ...ttt Tuesday, January 17, 2023
Semester registration closes / Last day to add a spring semester course.............. Monday, January 23, 2023
Last day to drop a spring semester course from the schedule..........cccccooovrnrnennnc. Monday, January 23, 2023
CRNSUS ...ttt ettt st Monday, January 30, 2023
President’s Day (No class meetings; Offices closed).......coonmenrnenrinreneineenneenns Monday, February 20, 2023
Mid-Term Grades due in the Registrar's Office ..o 11:59 p.m., Friday, March 3, 2023
Spring Break (NO class MEELINGS) ..o ieesseseseeens Monday - Friday, March 6 - 10, 2023
Registration opens for graduate, veterans, AOS, and honor students...................... Monday, March 27, 2023
Registration OPENS fOr SENIOIS.........co.oirinierieeeeeseeees it ssss s ssssss s Tuesday, March 28, 2023
Registration Opens fOr JUNIOTS ...t ssss s ssseeses Wednesday, March 29, 2023
Registration opens for SOPROMOIES........ccoerinrierieriieesree et ssssssssss s Thursday, March 30, 2023
Registration OPeNS fOr firSt-YEar ...ttt sssssssensans Friday, March 31, 2023
Good Friday holiday (No class meetings; Offices closed) ........coouvrvrrrnrrrnrirerrrienriesiesresernaen. Friday, April 7, 2023
Last day to drop a spring semester course with grade of W.........ccccovennsronecneceoneennn. Friday, April 21, 2023
CLASSES BNt e e e se e e e e e e e eseseaeseseneseseseassesesesenesesenesesenesenenesenenenenenens Friday, April 28, 2023
FINAL @XAMS...iiiiiiiiie ettt Monday - Thursday, May 1 -4, 2023
Makeup Day fOr FINAl @XaMS ...t ss bbb sesen Friday, May 5, 2023
TOIIMN BN AT ae s eseeaeeeseseaeseaesesesesenesesenenesenenenesenenenene Friday, May 5, 2023
RESIAENCE NAIIS ClOSE ...t e e e e e e e e e e e e e ese e enenenene Friday, May 5, 2023
COMMIEBNCEIMENT ...ttt ettt et et tete e seatetese e st eseentatesesestatesssessasessneseasessseneanas Saturday, May 6, 2023
Grades due in the Registrar's OffiCe.......ccoumrmrineeinneineeeseese e 12:00 p.m., Tuesday, May 9, 2023

7 week Sessions (holidays and closings are the same as the full Spring semester):

EQrlY S@SSION ..ot Tuesday — Friday, January 17 — March 3, 2023
Early Session registration closes / Last day to add an Early Session course.......... Monday, January 23, 2023
Last day to drop an Early SESSION COUISE........minrineineieeisssessesssssssssssssssssssssanes Monday, January 23, 2023
CRNSUS ..ottt st Monday, January 30, 2023
Mid-Term Grades due in the Registrar's Office ......covvverrrrcrrrnrirnrennes 11:59 p.m., Monday, February 13, 2023
Last day to drop an Early Session course With @ W........c.covnrneneinncnninsieeiseeeneenne Friday, February 24, 2023
ClASSES ENT...cuoeiceeiriee ettt st ss et s s Friday, March 3, 2023
Grades due in the Registrar's OffiCe......onrnrinrierieeeseseieeesise e 12:00 p.m., Tuesday, March 7, 2023

(Course instructor will provide final exam date; possibly the last day of classes each session.)

LatE SESSION ..ottt sssse sttt ss e Monday — Friday, March 13 — April 28, 2023
Late Session registration closes / Last day to add a Late Session course..................... Friday, March 17, 2023
Last day to drop a Late SESSION COUISE......iinrierieeiesisesissssesssssss st ssssssssssssssssssssanes Friday, March 17, 2023
CRINSUS ..t s e s s s sesessssasasasasasasasssasasaeasasssasasasasasasasasasasasasasasans Friday, March 17, 2023
Mid-Term Grades due in the Registrar's OffiCe ......couwneemmecrneccrneceneernnne. 11:59 p.m., Monday, April 10, 2023
Last day to drop a Late Session course With @ Wi.......c.c.cnrncenecneeenesieeeenessecsesesnnee Friday, April 21, 2023
CUASSES BNttt ee ettt ettt st s s st s st st s e seaseas s sesstsas e ssssnaeas Friday, May 5, 2023
Grades due in the Registrar's OffiCe.......courneenecineceerineeesesisecesseesieees 12:00 p.m., Tuesday, May 9, 2023

(Course instructor will provide final exam date; possibly the last day of classes each session.)
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2023 Summer Semester

Summer Term * f......eeeeeenenes Monday - Friday, May 15 - August 11, 2023
FUIL SESSION. ..ottt Monday - Friday, May 15 — August 11, 2023
Early S@SSION ..ottt Monday - Friday, May 15 — June 23, 2023
LAtE SESSION ..ottt Monday - Friday, June 26 — August 11, 2023
Early Mini SESSION ... Monday - Friday, May 15 —June 2, 2023
Late MiNi SESSION ...c.ciiiieieieieiecesee e Monday - Friday, July 24 — August 11, 2023
Early Mini SeSSioN.........cccverirveienseicssncssnnissercssasecssasesssssossaseses Monday - Friday, May 15 - June 2, 2023
ClaSSES DEGIN.....orieee ettt sttt e Monday, May 15, 2023
Term registration closes / Last day to add a summer Mini Session course................. Tuesday, May 16, 2023
Last day to drop a summer Mini Session course from the schedule............cccco....... Tuesday, May 16, 2023
CONSUS. ..ottt ettt s Thursday, May 26, 2023
Mid-Term Grades due in the Registrar's Office ... 11:59 p.m., Thursday, May 25, 2023
Last day to drop a summer Mini Session course with grade of W........ccccoooevenrnrrnnne. Tuesday, May 30, 2023
ClASSES BNttt s ss st Friday, June 2, 2023
TEIM ENA Aottt sttt sttt Friday, June 2, 2023
Graduation (N0 COMMENCEMENE CEMEMONY)......cuuruurerreerirereeeessesesssssessssssssesssssssssseses Saturday, August 12, 2023
Grades due in the Registrar's OffiCe......coornrinnineeneereesene e eseeeseseenes 12:00 p.m., Tuesday, June 6, 2023
Full Session............c..ccccuueeeuneee. Monday - Friday, May 15 - August 11, 2023
ClasSES DEGIN ...t Monday, May 15, 2023
Term registration closes / Last day to add a summer Full Session course........ccccooccun.n. Friday, May 19, 2023
Last day to drop a summer Full Session course from the schedule.........cccccooeneiniinnenancee Friday, May 19, 2023
COINISUS e e e e e e e e s e s s e e s s e e s s e s e e e s st st s s e s s s sss s s asas s asssasasasasasaen Friday, May 26, 2023
Memorial Day (No class meetings; Offices closed).....coccounrumeeneeeneineeineireeiseeseeieeeenne Monday, May 29, 2023
Mid-Term Grades due in the Registrar's Office ..., 11:59 p.m., Friday, June 16, 2023
Juneteenth (NO Class MEETINGS) ..ot Monday, June 19, 2023
SUMMET BIrEAK ...oucerieeieieciecite ettt een Monday — Friday, July 3 -7, 2023
Last day to drop a summer Full Session course with grade of W.........cccccoveneoninnrins Monday, July 31, 2023
CLASSES BNt se et s s s e et s s st s s s as s st as st as e s s s sasasasasasasasasnaen Friday, August 11, 2023
TOIIMN BN AT e es s s e asaeae s asasaesesenesesesenesesesenenesenenens Friday, August 11, 2023
Graduation (N0 COMMENCEMENT CEMEMONY) ...cuvurvrrererreereieeieseseessessssssessssssesssssssssseees Saturday, August 12, 2023
Grades due in the Registrar's OffiCe......ounrnrinrineineresseeeee e 12:00 p.m., Tuesday, August 15, 2023
Early Session ..........ucceeecuecnncnne Monday - Friday, May 15 - June 23, 2023
ClaSSES DEGIN ...ttt ettt s st Monday, May 17, 2023
Term registration closes / Last day to add a summer Early Session course...................... Friday, May 19, 2023
Last day to drop a summer Early Session course from the schedule...........ccccoovvvrrinnnnne. Friday, May 19, 2023
CNSUS. ..ottt sttt st s eSS sessesAs e e ssesess e ssessb e sses st Friday, May 26, 2023
Memorial Day (No class meetings; Offices closSed).......cornricnrinriinrrsirrnrieeise e Monday, May 29, 2023
Mid-Term Grades due in the Registrar's OffiCe ......ccocvmvvrrvrecnrrinrrnrnrinrinnins 11:59 p.m., Monday, June 5, 2023
Last day to drop a summer Early Session course with grade of W........cccooovveerverrernnen. Friday, June 12, 2023
Juneteenth (NO Class MEETINGS) ...ttt ss st sssssens Monday, June 19, 2023
ClASSES ENT...cueeiericirriee ettt sttt s st s bbbt Friday, June 23, 2023
TEIM ENA Attt sttt sttt Friday, June 23, 2023
Grades due in the Registrar's OffiCe........counimrineiinrireseeeeseieeis 12:00 p.m., Tuesday, June 27, 2023
Graduation (N0 COMMENCEMENT CEMEMONY) ...cuvuurumierrereeeeineieeireesseeseeieesse s sssesseesseees Saturday, August 12, 2023
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Late Session .........ccoceeecceneecnnene Monday - Friday, June 26 — August 11, 2023

ClaSSES DEGIN ...ttt sttt sttt s s Monday, June 26, 2023
Term registration closes / Last day to add a summer Late Session course.................. Friday, June 30, 2023
Last day to drop a summer Late Session course from the schedule........ccccooevverrrrennecn. Friday, June 30, 2023
CNISUS et e e ee e s s ee e s s e et esasaeseeseasasasaseneasasasesensaseessensasaessenesasaeaseasasesssanesasaesseneasasssenen Friday, June 30, 2023
SUMMET BIEAK.....uuveeeerieriesiesiseie sttt st ssss sttt ss st ssssssssssnses Monday — Friday, July 3 -7, 2023
Mid-Term Grades due in the Registrar's Office .......ccoovomrirmrinninnrrcnninnrinns 11:59 p.m., Monday, July 24, 2023
Last day to drop a summer Late Session course with grade of W ........cccoevvvvveinrininnnce Friday, August 4, 2023
ClASSES ENT...cueeieee ettt Friday, August 11, 2023
TEIM ENA Aottt bbb Friday, August 11, 2023
Graduation (N0 COMMENCEMENT CEMEMONY) ...cuvvmrvrriererieeireeeeeeseessesssessesse s sssesssesseees Saturday, August 12, 2023
Grades due in the Registrar's OffiCe.....c..couvminnrenrinseinniieseeeeeesis 12:00 p.m., Tuesday, August 15, 2023
Late Mini Session............ccceceeeeurennnes Monday - Friday, July 24 — August 11, 2023
ClaSSES DEGIN ...ttt Monday, July 24, 2023
Term registration closes / Last day to add a summer Mini Session course.................. Tuesday, July 25, 2023
Last day to drop a summer Mini Session course from the schedule..........cccccooovvunee. Tuesday, July 25, 2023
CRNSUS ...ttt ettt s s st s a8 A sttt Thursday, July 27, 2023
Mid-Term Grades due in the Registrar's Office ......cocovvvmrnrrrrinrenrirneees 11:59 p.m., Thursday, August 3, 2023
Last day to drop a summer Mini Session course with grade of W..........cccccccc..... Wednesday, August 9, 2023
CLASSES BNt e e e e s e e et s s e s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s as s sassasasasasasasasasasaee Friday, August 11, 2023
TOIIMN BN AT e ae e aeas e e e aeseaesesenenesenenenesesenenenenenene Friday, August 11, 2023
Graduation (N0 COMMENCEMENT CEMEMONY) ....ueuurumrirrieiereineeieeireesseessessesse s sssesseessenes Saturday, August 12, 2023
Grades due in the Registrar's OffiCe.....cccoumineeneinneinenee e 12:00 p.m., Tuesday, August 15, 2023

" Any summer course impacted by the Memorial Day Holiday should adjust instructional time by either (a) an in-class meeting on/between
Tuesday, May 30 and Friday, June 2, or (b) use of online resources.
i No Classes will be held during the week of July 3 - July 7, whether in-class or online, due to Fourth of July holiday.
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